
Papetarie-FURNITURI BIROU

I.D.: 87787980

Data publicarii	05.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 859,66 RON - 859,66 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX PILOT buc 12x 10.08= 121.01 2 REZERVA PIX PILOT buc 36x 6.72= 242.02 3 STILOU buc 4x 33.61= 134.45 4 STILOU METAL buc 5x 12.61= 63.03 5 CREION CU RADIERA buc 12x 1.26= 15.13 6 MINA CREION MECANIC buc 10x 4.20= 42.02 7 CREION MECANIC 0.7 buc 6x 11.76= 70.59 8 RADIERA buc 6x 1.26= 7.56 9 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 3x 3.36= 10.08 10 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 100/SET Set 5x 8.40= 42.02 11 LIPICI STICK UHU 8.2GR buc 6x 3.36= 20.17 12 LUPA 60MM buc 1x 4.20= 4.20 13 LUPA 75MM buc 3x3.36= 10.08 14 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 buc 8x 0.84= 6.72 15 CUTTER MIC buc 6x 3.36= 20.17 16 POST IT CUB buc 5x 7.56= 37.82 17 POST IT INDEX buc 5x 2.52= 12.61
